Kreisverbandsmeisterschaft S portschie3en 2023

17.02. - 04.03.2023

in Danndorf & Rickensdorf

DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Einzel
10m Luftgewehr Auflage

Stand: 19.02.2023

10:09 Uhr

Senioren I

1.11.74
Seite: 1
1.5 2.8 3.5 Gesamt

1

2

113 Doerfler, Hans-Joachim
23 Menzke, Friedel

119 Ziemann, Ulrich

53 Wohlert, Gerald
46 Broetzmann, Klaus

88 Hinze, R Udiger

17037

17005

17043

17020

17018

17029

SV Rickensdorf
SV Danndorf

SBr Slpplingen

SV Hoiersdorf
HSB Helmstedt

SV Meinkot

104,0 104,6 103,7 312,3
102,6 103,3 103,8 309,7

99,7 100,6 101,2 301,5

91,7 948 934 279,9
0,0

0,0




